
Accounting Year Period Supplier Name Transaction Date

2021 2 Allocate Software Ltd 29/04/2020

2021 2 Aon  Uk Limited National Accounts Division 21/05/2020

2021 2 Apple Retail Uk Ltd 12/05/2020

2021 2 Buckinghamshire County Council 06/05/2020

2021 2 Calderdale And Huddersfield Nhs Ft 06/04/2020

2021 2 Ccs Media Ltd 27/04/2020

2021 2 Ccs Media Ltd 12/05/2020

2021 2 Cleantec Services Ltd 30/04/2020

2021 2 Cygnet (Surrey) Ltd 30/04/2020

2021 2 Elysium Healthcare Ltd 31/03/2020

2021 2 Elysium Healthcare Ltd 30/04/2020

2021 2 Ennogen Healthcare Ltd 01/04/2020

2021 2 Ennogen Healthcare Ltd 03/04/2020

2021 2 Ennogen Healthcare Ltd 01/04/2020

2021 2 Ennogen Healthcare Ltd 06/04/2020

2021 2 Ennogen Healthcare Ltd 08/04/2020

2021 2 Ennogen Healthcare Ltd 21/04/2020

2021 2 Ennogen Healthcare Ltd 22/04/2020

2021 2 Ennogen Healthcare Ltd 29/04/2020

2021 2 Grahame Gardner Ltd 22/04/2020

2021 2 Healios Ltd 30/04/2020

2021 2 Ieso Digital Health Uk Ltd 03/04/2020

2021 2 Janssen-Cilag Ltd 23/04/2020

2021 2 Janssen-Cilag Ltd 30/04/2020

2021 2 Janssen-Cilag Ltd 21/05/2020

2021 2 Kiddivouchers T/A Wider Plan Ltd 15/05/2020

2021 2 Mhm (Mental Health Matters) 26/02/2020

2021 2 Msi Recruitment Ltd 09/04/2020

2021 2 Msi Recruitment Ltd 18/02/2020

2021 2 Msi Recruitment Ltd 30/04/2020

2021 2 Msi Recruitment Ltd 30/04/2020

2021 2 Msi Recruitment Ltd 02/04/2020

2021 2 Nhsbsa Prescription Pricing Authority 11/04/2020

2021 2 Nhsbsa Prescription Pricing Authority 17/05/2020

2021 2 Nhs Oxfordshire Ccg 21/01/2020

2021 2 Nottingham Rehab Ltd (Nrs Healthcare) 06/04/2020

2021 2 Nottingham Rehab Ltd (Nrs Healthcare) 07/05/2020

2021 2 Nrs Global Ltd 30/04/2020

2021 2 Nrs Global Ltd 30/04/2020

2021 2 Oxfordshire County Council 27/03/2020

2021 2 Oxfordshire Mind 30/04/2020

2021 2 Oxfordshire Mind 26/04/2020

2021 2 Parapharm Development Ltd 27/04/2020

2021 2 Phoenix Healthcare Distribution Ltd 02/02/2020

2021 2 Phoenix Healthcare Distribution Ltd 20/02/2020

2021 2 Phoenix Healthcare Distribution Ltd 19/03/2020



2021 2 Prulab Pharma Ltd 07/05/2020

2021 2 Pulse 23/04/2020

2021 2 Pulse 30/04/2020

2021 2 Renascience Pharma Ltd 11/05/2020

2021 2 Response Organisation 22/04/2020

2021 2 Ricoh Uk Ltd 17/07/2019

2021 2 Ricoh Uk Ltd 18/10/2019

2021 2 Ricoh Uk Ltd 17/01/2020

2021 2 Ricoh Uk Ltd 16/04/2020

2021 2 Serb Sa 30/04/2020

2021 2 Serb Sa 30/04/2020

2021 2 Service Care Solutions Ltd 08/03/2020

2021 2 Service Care Solutions Ltd 15/03/2020

2021 2 Service Care Solutions Ltd 22/03/2020

2021 2 Service Care Solutions Ltd 29/03/2020

2021 2 Silvercloud Health Ltd 16/04/2020

2021 2 Soleus People Ltd 09/03/2020

2021 2 Soleus People Ltd 22/04/2020

2021 2 Soleus People Ltd 26/04/2020

2021 2 Springfield Supplies & Projects Ltd 29/04/2020

2021 2 St Helens And Knowsley Hospitals Nhs Trust 18/05/2020

2021 2 Supply Chain Coordination Ltd (Sscl) 01/05/2020

2021 2 Supply Chain Coordination Ltd (Sscl) 08/05/2020

2021 2 The University Of Nottingham 19/02/2020

2021 2 The University Of York 04/05/2020

2021 2 Tillomed Laboratories Ltd 20/12/2019

2021 2 University Of Oxford 26/03/2020

2021 2 University Of Oxford 27/04/2020

2021 2 University Of Oxford 24/01/2020

2021 2 University Of Oxford 01/04/2020

2021 2 University Of Oxford 04/05/2020

2021 2 University Of Oxford 05/05/2020

2021 2 University Of Oxford 06/05/2020

2021 2 University Of Oxford 06/05/2020

2021 2 University Of Oxford 06/05/2020

2021 2 Vodafone Ltd (Corporate) 25/04/2020

2021 2 Vodafone Ltd (Corporate) 31/03/2020

2021 2 Vodafone Ltd (Corporate) 30/04/2020

2021 2 Wallgate Ltd 23/03/2020

2021 2 Waymade Plc 29/04/2020

2021 2 Westmeria Recruitment 30/04/2020



Transaction Reference Gross Value Expenditure type

1013209 94,657.20         CAPITAL

1015896 228,846.71        Insurance

1015109 61,740.00         CAPITAL

9153 68,649.39         Employee Expenses - Staff

45764 50,840.00         Drugs Costs

1011826 137,522.94        CAPITAL

1016551 249,406.56        Establishment

1013614 26,378.24         PREMISES

1014572 27,632.00         Purchase of healthcare from non NHS bodies

1012220 32,624.00         Purchase of healthcare from non NHS bodies

1014815 168,420.00        Purchase of healthcare from non NHS bodies

1014708 61,590.12         Drugs Costs

1014709 76,537.54         Drugs Costs

1013049 34,994.59         Drugs Costs

1012513 70,948.80         Drugs Costs

1012514 52,423.06         Drugs Costs

1012279 32,352.00         Drugs Costs

1012280 32,352.00         Drugs Costs

1012281 46,822.25         Drugs Costs

1012439 28,709.94         Supplies and Services General

1014132 25,418.40         Supplies and Services - Clinical (excluding drug costs)

1016241 104,932.20        Supplies and Services - Clinical (excluding drug costs)

1015946 46,542.28         Drugs Costs

1013247 33,138.95         Drugs Costs

1017373 50,648.82         Drugs Costs

1015387 28,583.57         Employee Expenses - Staff

1012211 26,442.42         Other Services, eg external payroll

1014097 32,959.39         Employee Expenses - Staff

1016339 33,872.54         Employee Expenses - Staff

1016542 26,758.62         Employee Expenses - Staff

1014821 26,587.44         Employee Expenses - Staff

1014098 29,099.82         Employee Expenses - Staff

1011597 74,688.10         Drugs Costs

1016353 75,847.80         Drugs Costs

45574 40,000.00         Employee Expenses - Staff

1013646 37,266.52         Supplies and Services - Clinical (excluding drug costs)

1016418 35,014.02         Supplies and Services - Clinical (excluding drug costs)

1016534 30,109.16         Employee Expenses - Staff

1014820 30,431.70         Employee Expenses - Staff

9089 36,660.98         Supplies and Services - Clinical (excluding drug costs)

1011598 76,833.00         Supplies and Services - Clinical (excluding drug costs)

1011475 46,491.75         Supplies and Services - Clinical (excluding drug costs)

1013060 32,784.00         Drugs Costs

1014080 25,041.36         Drugs Costs

1014093 28,113.60         Drugs Costs

1016994 27,353.16         Drugs Costs



1013756 44,104.80         Drugs Costs

1013183 29,978.05         Employee Expenses - Staff

1014829 33,232.50         Employee Expenses - Staff

1013903 32,603.89         Drugs Costs

1011473 60,758.00         Premises

1011649 71,958.22         Establishment

1016864 80,130.73         Establishment

1011869 76,053.68         Establishment

1016865 94,023.84         Establishment

627 34,382.15         Drugs Costs

629 74,236.61         Drugs Costs

1012442 29,611.20         Employee Expenses - Staff

1013187 30,288.93         Employee Expenses - Staff

1013186 29,789.09         Employee Expenses - Staff

1013182 29,346.06         Employee Expenses - Staff

621 68,642.00         Establishment

1011491 32,701.38         Employee Expenses - Staff

1012451 30,538.67         Employee Expenses - Staff

1015318 31,796.29         Employee Expenses - Staff

1011976 88,800.00         Supplies and Services General

45768 50,000.00         Employee Expenses - Staff

1016297 28,649.73         Establishment

1016300 29,808.20         Establishment

1016408 47,758.68         OTHER

1013996 33,964.80         Supplies and Services - Clinical (excluding drug costs)

1014415 25,235.06         Drugs Costs

1013149 110,395.40        Employee Expenses - Staff

1013199 65,632.59         Employee Expenses - Staff

1011672 34,885.45         Premises

1015678 335,812.95        OTHER

1016407 135,412.85        OTHER

1016481 136,826.67        OTHER

1016483 116,121.78        OTHER

1016411 146,253.88        OTHER

1013747 158,183.49        OTHER

1014920 110,629.28        Establishment

1015906 28,057.24         Establishment

1015931 28,274.52         Establishment

1013851 25,598.16         CAPITAL

1016371 40,560.41         Drugs Costs

1015311 29,548.42         Employee Expenses - Staff


